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No. 1065

INDEPENDENT COMMUNICATIONS AUTHORITY OF SOUTH AFRICA
16 November 2010

Plnrnill Farrn, i 64 Katherine Street, Sandton
Private Bag X10002, Sandtol1, 2146

INDIVIDUAL ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK SERVICE LICENCE

No: 0441I1ECNS1NOVEMBERl09

GRANTED AND ISSUED

TO

Walking on Water Television (Pty) Ltd

FOR THE PROVISION OF

ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK SERVICES

SIGNED FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE INDEPENDENT COMMUNICATIONS
AUTHORITY OF SOUTH AFRICA

AT SANDTON ON THIS DAY 2nd OF NOVEMBER 2009

P Mashile (Chairperson), NA Batyi, TLV Makhakhe, R Nkuna, BB Ntombela, FK Sibanda, Dr MM SoclkWa, WF Stucke,
Prof JeW van Rooyen SC (Councillors), BK Motlana (CEO)
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1. LICENSEE
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The Licence is issued to:

1.1. Name of Company/Entity: Walking on Water Television (Pty) Ltd

1.2. Shareholders: Name of person/entity
WindsObey (pty) Ltd
Cornastone Technology Holdings (pty) Ltd
WoWtv Employee Scheme
Lifa Investment Holdings (Pty) Ltd
Vhomakadzi Entreprise (Pty) Ltd

Percentage
40%
40%
10%

5%
5%

1.3. Ownership held by persons from historically disadvantaged groups:

Name of person/entity
WindsObey (Pty) Ltd
Cornastone Technology Holdings (Ptf) Ltd
WoWtv Employee Scheme
Lifa Investment Holdings (Pty) Ltd
Vhomakadzi Entreprise (Pty) Ltd

2. CONTACT DETAILS

2.1. The Contact person for the Licensee shall be:

2.1.1 Name: Mr Luyanda Mangquku

2.1.2 Tel: 0114632636

2.1.3 Fax: 0114638456

2.1.4 Cell: 0834427658

2.1.5 Email: luyanda@wowtv.co.za

Percentage
100%

91%
70%

100%
100%

2.2. Should the Licensee propose to replace the person so designated, the Licensee

shall notify the Authority in writing within seven (7) days after appointing the new

designated person.
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3. NOTICES AND ADDRESSES

The Licensee chooses the following addresses as its principal addresses:
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3.1. Postal Address

P. O. Box 2026

Sunninghill

2157

3.2 Physical Address

The Ambridge Office park

BLOCK B

Vrede Avenue

Bryanston
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1. Trading Name

WOWtv
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SCHEDULE

2. Geographic coverage

The Licensee shall provide national coverage of its electronic communication

network services.

3. Right and Obligation

The Licensee is hereby authorised to construct, maintain and operate an electronic

communications network, as well as provide electronic communications network

services in terms of section 63 of the Electronic Communications Act No: 36 of 2005.
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